L09000091376

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	7

Office Use Only



000159838690

09/21/09--01054--008 **125.00

FILED

09 SEP 21 PH 12: 35

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

D. BRUCE

SEP 2 2 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Corporations					
SUBJECT:	AQI	JA HORIZON LLO	С			
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company				
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.				
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:				
	P.	AVEL BALCAR		· · · ·		
		Name of Person				
	AQL	JA HORIZON LLC				
	•	Firm/Company		AS:	09	
	5200 S	ADDLE OAK TRAIL	-		SEF	
		Address		TAR ASS	2	Ē
	SAR	ASOTA, FL 34241		Y OF	P	ŗ
		ity/State and Zip Code		15.	PH 12: 35	C
	DAVE@COZ	ZETTEACCOUNTIN	IG.COM	STATE	သ	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notif	ication)	>		
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
RO	MAN BALCAR	_at (941)	350-624	4	_	
Na	me of Person	Area Code & Day	time Telephone Nun	ber		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:					
_	ce \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is enc.	Certific losed) Certific	Filing cate of Sed Copy	tatus	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	tion porations 3 Center Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
AQUA HORIZO	ONLLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	
(Musicia with the words Diffined Diaoth	ty company, E.E.O., or EEO.
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5200 SADDLE OAK TRAIL	5200 SADDLE OAK TRAIL
SARASOTA, FL 34241	SARASOTA, FL 34241
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office & Registered Agent's Signature
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or grother
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	£∄ ₽ 17
The name and the Florida street address of the re	SP N
The name and the Florida street address of the re	
DAVID COZZETTE, COZZ	ZETTE ACCOUNTING FOR STATE OF
Name	N C S S C
0040 001 5 040	
3910 GOLF PARK	
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
BRADENTON, 34203	FL
City, State, ar	nd Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag	-		
"MGRM" = Mar	laging Member		
MGR		PAVEL BALCAR	
		5200 SADDLE OAK TRAIL	
		SARASOTA, FL 34241	
MGR		ROMAN BALCAR	
		5200 SADDLE OAK TRAIL	
		SARASOTA, FL 34241	
			
			
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
days after the d	ate of filing.) GNATURE:	Come Belle	
	(In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a me	ntion And M
	(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execustitutes an affirmation under the penalties of	SEP 21 AHASSEE
=	(In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execustitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perein are true.)	SEP 21 PH ARETARY OF AHASSEE, F
<u>Filing Fees</u>	(In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execusitiutes an affirmation under the penalties of erein are true.) ROMAN BALCAR	SEP 21 PH CRETARY OF AHASSEE, F
\$125.00 Filing of Reg	(In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated he Ty	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execusitiutes an affirmation under the penalties of erein are true.) ROMAN BALCAR	SEP 21 AHASSEE
\$125.00 Filing both of Reg	(In accordance with se of this document consthat the facts stated he	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execusitiutes an affirmation under the penalties of erein are true.) ROMAN BALCAR yped or printed name of signee anization and Designation	SEP 21 PH CRETARY OF AHASSEE, F